Interruttori differenziali
con e senza protezione
magnetotermica tipo B
Residual current circuit breakers
with and without overcurrent protection B type
(RCBOs and RCCBs B type)
1P+N 2,5 230 30mA 6 572MB6B-SK 572MC6B-SK 572MB6B-NK 572MC6B-NK 572MB6B-B+ 572MC6B-B+
10 572MB10B-SK 572MC10B-SK 572MB10B-NK 572MC10B-NK 572MB10B-B+ 572MC10B-B+
16 572MB16B-SK 572MC16B-SK 572MB16B-NK 572MC16B-NK 572MB16B-B+ 572MC16B-B+
20 572MB20B-SK 572MC20B-SK 572MB20B-NK 572MC20B-NK 572MB20B-B+ 572MC20B-B+
25 572MB25B-SK 572MC25B-SK 572MB25B-NK 572MC25B-NK 572MB25B-B+ 572MC25B-B+
32 572MB32B-SK 572MC32B-SK 572MB32B-NK 572MC32B-NK 572MB32B-B+ 572MC32B-B+
100mA 6 542MB6B-SK 542MC6B-SK 542MB6B-NK 542MC6B-NK 542MB6B-B+ 542MC6B-B+
10 542MB10B-SK 542MC10B-SK 542MB10B-NK 542MC10B-NK 542MB10B-B+ 542MC10B-B+
16 542MB16B-SK 542MC16B-SK 542MB16B-NK 542MC16B-NK 542MB16B-B+ 542MC16B-B+
20 542MB20B-SK 542MC20B-SK 542MB20B-NK 542MC20B-NK 542MB20B-B+ 542MC20B-B+
25 542MB25B-SK 542MC25B-SK 542MB25B-NK 542MC25B-NK 542MB25B-B+ 542MC25B-B+
32 542MB32B-SK 542MC32B-SK 542MB32B-NK 542MC32B-NK 542MB32B-B+ 542MC32B-B+
300mA 6 562MB6B-SK 562MC6B-SK 562MB6B-NK 562MC6B-NK 562MB6B-B+ 562MC6B-B+
10 562MB10B-SK 562MC10B-SK 562MB10B-NK 562MC10B-NK 562MB10B-B+ 562MC10B-B+
16 562MB16B-SK 562MC16B-SK 562MB16B-NK 562MC16B-NK 562MB16B-B+ 562MC16B-B+
20 562MB20B-SK 562MC20B-SK 562MB20B-NK 562MC20B-NK 562MB20B-B+ 562MC20B-B+
25 562MB25B-SK 562MC25B-SK 562MB25B-NK 562MC25B-NK 562MB25B-B+ 562MC25B-B+
32 562MB32B-SK 562MC32B-SK 562MB32B-NK 562MC32B-NK 562MB32B-B+ 562MC32B-B+
INTERRUTTORI DIFFERENZIALI MAGNETOTERMICI TIPO B / RCBOs B TYPE
N° POLI
N° POLES
N° MODULI

where reliable fire protection over a wide fre-
quency range is required;
• SK version: the SK version is suitable for appli-
cations in electrical installations where particu-
larly high leakage currents within the range of
the switching frequency of frequency converters
are to be expected and no fire protection is de-
manded. Due to an increased insensitivity in the
upper frequency range, unwanted tripping can
largely be avoided;
• B+ version: these devices detect residual cur-
rents in all frequencies up to 20 kHz with a maxi-
mum tripping threshold of 420mA. They are suit-
able for use where fire protection is required.
3P+N 4,5 400 30mA 6 574MB6B-SK 574MC6B-SK 574MB6B-NK 574MC6B-NK 574MB6B-B+ 574MC6B-B+
10 574MB10B-SK 574MC10B-SK 574MB10B-NK 574MC10B-NK 574MB10B-B+ 574MC10B-B+
16 574MB16B-SK 574MC16B-SK 574MB16B-NK 574MC16B-NK 574MB16B-B+ 574MC16B-B+
20 574MB20B-SK 574MC20B-SK 574MB20B-NK 574MC20B-NK 574MB20B-B+ 574MC20B-B+
25 574MB25B-SK 574MC25B-SK 574MB25B-NK 574MC25B-NK 574MB25B-B+ 574MC25B-B+
32 574MB32B-SK 574MC32B-SK 574MB32B-NK 574MC32B-NK 574MB32B-B+ 574MC32B-B+
100mA 6 544MB6B-SK 544MC6B-SK 544MB6B-NK 544MC6B-NK 544MB6B-B+ 544MC6B-B+
10 544MB10B-SK 544MC10B-SK 544MB10B-NK 544MC10B-NK 544MB10B-B+ 544MC10B-B+
16 544MB16B-SK 544MC16B-SK 544MB16B-NK 544MC16B-NK 544MB16B-B+ 544MC16B-B+
20 544MB20B-SK 544MC20B-SK 544MB20B-NK 544MC20B-NK 544MB20B-B+ 544MC20B-B+
25 544MB25B-SK 544MC25B-SK 544MB25B-NK 544MC25B-NK 544MB25B-B+ 544MC25B-B+
32 544MB32B-SK 544MC32B-SK 544MB32B-NK 544MC32B-NK 544MB32B-B+ 544MC32B-B+
300mA 6 564MB6B-SK 564MC6B-SK 564MB6B-NK 564MC6B-NK 564MB6B-B+ 564MC6B-B+
10 564MB10B-SK 564MC10B-SK 564MB10B-NK 564MC10B-NK 564MB10B-B+ 564MC10B-B+
16 564MB16B-SK 564MC16B-SK 564MB16B-NK 564MC16B-NK 564MB16B-B+ 564MC16B-B+
20 564MB20B-SK 564MC20B-SK 564MB20B-NK 564MC20B-NK 564MB20B-B+ 564MC20B-B+
25 564MB25B-SK 564MC25B-SK 564MB25B-NK 564MC25B-NK 564MB25B-B+ 564MC25B-B+
32 564MB32B-SK 564MC32B-SK 564MB32B-NK 564MC32B-NK 564MB32B-B+ 564MC32B-B+
10
100
10000
1000

nt
 in
 m
A
Frequenza/frequency in Hz
10
100
10000
1000
1 10 100 1000 10000 150000
DFS 4 B+
30 mA
100 mA
300 mA
B+
4P 4 400 30mA 25 374P25B-SK 374P25B-NK
40 374P40B-SK 374P40B-NK
63 374P63B-SK 374P63B-NK
80 374P80B-SK 374P80B-NK
100 374P100B-SK 374P100B-NK
125 374P125B-SK 374P125B-NK
300mA 25 364P25B-SK 364P25B-NK
40 364P40B-SK 364P40B-NK
63 364P63B-SK 364P63B-NK
80 364P80B-SK 364P80B-NK
100 364P100B-SK 364P100B-NK
125 364P125B-SK 364P125B-NK
Italclem S.r.l.
Stabilimento / Factory: 38089 Storo (Trento) - Italy
Sede amministrativa e commerciale / Administrative and commercial office:
25124 Brescia - Italy - Via Cefalonia, 70
Tel: +39 030 224572 / 2422281   Fax: +39 030 224468
INTERRUTTORI DIFFERENZIALI PURI TIPO B / RCCBs B TYPE
N° POLI
N° POLES
N° MODULI
N° MODULES Vn (V)
SENSIBILITÀ (mA)
SENSITIVITY (mA) In (A) CODICE / CODE
SK NK
2P 2 230 30mA 25 3722P25B-SK 3722P25B-NK
40 3722P40B-SK 3722P40B-NK
63 3722P63B-SK 3722P63B-NK
80 3722P80B-SK 3722P80B-NK
4 100 372P100B-SK 372P100B-NK
125 372P125B-SK 372P125B-NK
2 300mA 25 3622P25B-SK 3622P25B-NK
40 3622P40B-SK 3622P40B-NK
63 3622P63B-SK 3622P63B-NK
80 3622P80B-SK 3622P80B-NK
4 100 362P100B-SK 362P100B-NK
125 362P125B-SK 362P125B-NK